RLM CLASSICS
WWW.SPECLIGHT.COM  •  994 JEFFERSON STREET, FALL RIVER, MA 02721  •  508.678.2303 FAX 508.678.2260
SIGN LIGHTING
CLASSIC SHAPES AND SIZES
CP104
ANODIC SAPPHIRE FINISH
ANODIC CHAMPAGNE FINISH
RDC5

20"
15"
ORDERING GUIDE
1. CHOOSE FIXTURE
DB1615 GV55L30KDS10X WG16 RDC5HM36OB
2. CHOOSE APPLICATION
(OUTPUT, KELVIN & CONTROLS)
3. CHOOSE ACCESSORIES
(JARS, WIRE GUARDS, DOORS)
4. CHOOSE MOUNTING AND FINISH COLOR
SCHOOLHOUSE & GLASS SHADES
MILK SHADE
GS1410INC
GS2112INC
SMALL SCHOOLHOUSE SHADE
SS0806INC
ST1310INC
BANKERS SHADESMALL SCHOOLHOUSE DOUBLE SHADE
SS0806INC2X
LED SCHOOLHOUSE SHADE SCHOOLHOUSE SHADE
SS12GV
SS14GV
SS16GV
SS18GV
SS12INC
SS14INC
SS16INC
SS18INC
PIER LIGHTS TECH TIER SERIES
TT0510GV
TT1010GV
TT1610GV
TT0510INC
TT1010INC
TT1610INC
TT0510LW
TT1010LW
TT1610LW
PIER LIGHT SERIES TECH TIER 0510
PL1411GV
PL1613GV
PL2015GV
PL1411INC
PL1613INC
PL2015INC
PL1411LW
PL1613LW
PL2015LW
PIER LIGHT STRAIGHT TECH TIER 1010
PN1411GV
PN1411INC
PN1411LW
PIER LIGHT SHORT TECH TIER 1610
PS1408GV
PS1609GV
PS2011GV
PS1408INC
PS1609INC
PS2011INC
PS1408LW
PS1609LW
PS2011LW
FJ1
RDC5
HM24
PLATINUM FINISH
PL1613
WWW.SPECLIGHT.COM  •  994 JEFFERSON STREET, FALL RIVER, MA 02721  •  508.678.2303 FAX 508.678.2260
SEE INDIVIDUAL SPEC SHEETS FOR FULL LIST OF OPTIONS
POWDER COAT & METAL FINISHES SOME OPTIONS NOT AVAILABLE ON ALL FIXTURES, CONSULT SPECIFICATION SHEETS. SEE INDIVIDUAL SPECIFICATION
SHEETS OR CONSULT FACTORY FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. NOTE: NO PRINTED IMAGE CAN EQUAL THE EXACT
COLOR OF FINISH ON METAL.
AVAILABLE WITH INCANDESCENT OR NON-DIMMING LED FIXTURES.

SPECIFY LENGTH:
CHN36 - 36"
CHN72 - 72"
CHN144 - 144"
CHNLC(XX)
Custom Length
(Specify in Inches)
FIELD
CUTABLE
45°
HMAT*
HANG STRAIGHT ALL THREAD
45° SWIVEL 1/2" STEM - 1/4" IP
ORDER: HM (Length)
SPECIFY LENGTH:
HMAT12 - 12"
HMAT24 - 24"
HMAT36 - 36"
HMATLC(XX)
Custom Length
(Specify in Inches)
HMAT48 - 48"
HMAT72 - 72"
HMATLC(XX)
 FIELD CUT THREADED PIPE
TO LENGTH NEEDED
SLIP "PIPE COVER" OVER THREADED PIPE